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have their cards

COURSE

No.

M51a
M52a
Mb55a
Mb56a
M61a
M62a
M63a
M64a
MB&0a
MS81a
MS83a,
M84a
MS&6a
MS88a
MS89a

M91a

M93a
M94a
M94a

M96a
M99a

Supervised Teaching

SEC.

COURSE

Supervised Teach. in Art (El)....
Supervised Teach. in Art (El II)..
Supervised Teach. in Art (H. S.)..
Supervised Teach. in Art (H. S.II)
Supervised Teach. in Mus. (El.)...

Conference—Cadet Teachers. ..
Supervised Tchg. in Mus. (EL II)...

Conference—Cadet Teachers...
Supervised Tchg. in Mus. (H. S.)
Supervised Tchg.in Mus. (H. S.II).
Supervised Tchg. in Spee. Schools. .
Supervised Tehg. in Biol. Sei......

i-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
0
1-2
0
1
1-2
4
4

Supervised Tchg. in Home Econ...| 2-4

Supervised Teachingin Speech and
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Supervised Tchg. in Soc. Studies. ..

Supervised Tchg, in Spanish. .. .. !

Supervised Tchg. in Phys. Eduec...
(women)

Supervised Techg, in Phys. Edue. ..
(men)

Supervised Tc¢hg, in Comm. Subj. .

Supervised Tchg, in Phys, Science,.

'h".‘-

4
2-4
4

4
4

Appt.
Appt.
Appt.
Appt.
Appt.

4:30

Appt.

4:30

Appt.
Appt.
Appt.

10:30
10:30

3:30

Appt.

11:30

Appt.

Appt.

11:30

1:30

1:30

and appt.
Appt.
Appt.

Time,
SPRING

Appt.
Appt.
Appt.
Appt.
Appt.

4:30

Appt.

4:30

Appt.
Appt.
Appt.

10:30
10:30

3:30

Appt.

11:30

Appt.

Appt.

11:30

1:30

1:30

and appt.
Appt.

Appt.

===

Room
DAvys AND
BLrpa.
Appt. |[City Sch
Appt. |[City Sch.
Appt. Appt.
Appt. Appt.
Appt. |City Sch.
W 37FS
Appt. |City Sch.
A% 37FS
Appt. Appt.
Appt. Appt.
MTWTF | Appt.
MTWTF 210
MTWTF | 6 and
114F
MWF 100
MTWTF | 10 and
110
MTWTF | 107 and
109FS
MTWTF 20
MTWTF 200
MTWTF | 113 and
119FS
MTWTF 108R
MTWTF 107R
MTWTF 10
MTWTF 210

CRrREDIT

IN

EF
EF
EF
EF
EF
EF
EF
EF
EFC
EFC

EC
EC
EC
EC
EC

EC

EC

EC

EB
EC

pervised Teaching is not complete until specific assignment has been made by the Director
. Students will see Doctor Russell and will secure from him assignment to a eclass and will
countersigned by him to indicate that such definite assignment has taken place.

INSTRUCTOR

Ellsworth
Ellsworth
Ellsworth
Ellsworth
Barnhart
Barnhart
Barnhart
Barnhart
Gaston
Gaston
Russell
Bayles
Hoesly

Eaton

Fee, Eaton,
Crawford
Towne

Ulmer,
Pollock

Litchen,
Borgh,
Camien

Elliott

DeGroot _3

Robertson
Wiseman

Stapleton - L,o



